Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.70
1:11.15
1:11.78
1:11.88
1:12.46
1:12.65
1:13.77
1:14.57
1:14.77
1:16.04
1:16.08
1:23.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.15
1:11.88
1:09.70
1:12.65
1:11.78
1:12.46
1:14.57
1:18.77
1:14.77
1:16.08

1:16.04
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543

479
458
443
440
418

311

WA Pts

510
495
543
479
497
483
443
458
440
417

418

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

I I =

Date

04/02/23
03/02/24
13/03/22
20/05/23
08/08/21
30/04/22
04/05/19
04/05/19
19/04/19
13/01/19
03/03/19
07/07/18

Date

03/02/24
20/05/23
04/02/23
30/04/22
13/03/22
08/08/21
04/05/19
04/05/19
19/04/19
03/03/19
13/01/19

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Luton

Plymouth

London Aquatic Centr

Norwich
Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
London
Sheffield
NORWICH

Norwich

Venue

Nottingham
Plymouth
Nottingham
Norwich

Luton

London Aquatic Centr

Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
London
NORWICH

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander

NottmLeander
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:23.91 311 F 07/07/18  City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018 Norwich West Suffolk 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



