Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.70	543	Н	04/02/23	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	1
1:11.15	510	Н	03/02/24	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024	Nottingham	NottmLeander	1
1:11.78	497	Н	13/03/22	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022	Luton	West Suffolk	1
1:11.88	495	Н	20/05/23	Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1	Plymouth		1
1:12.46	483	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	West Suffolk	1
1:12.65	479	Н	30/04/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
1:13.77	458	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	West Suffolk	1
1:14.57	443	F	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	West Suffolk	1
1:14.77	440	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	West Suffolk	1
1:16.04	418	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
1:16.08	417	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	West Suffolk	3
1:23.91	311	F	07/07/18	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018	Norwich	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.15	510	Н	03/02/24	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024	Nottingham	NottmLeander	1
1:11.88	495	Н	20/05/23	Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1	Plymouth		1
1:09.70	543	Н	04/02/23	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	1
1:12.65	479	Н	30/04/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
1:11.78	497	Н	13/03/22	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022	Luton	West Suffolk	1
1:12.46	483	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	West Suffolk	1
1:14.57	443	F	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	West Suffolk	1
1:13.77	458	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	West Suffolk	1
1:14.77	440	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	West Suffolk	1
1:16.08	417	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	West Suffolk	3
1:16.04 opyright 2024	418 4	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	West Suffolk Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEM

1:23.91 311 F 07/07/18 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018

Norwich

West Suffolk

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS